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Sheryl L. Loesch, Clerk of Court 

ext.   6500
ext.   6508
ext.   6504 

ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF  
Deputy-in-Charge                 Gull Weaver
Network Administrator         Richard
Administrative Services         Patrick

904-301-6509
CM/ECF Administrator Michael 
Schumpert

CM/ECF Help Desk 
E-Mail: ecfhelp@flmb.uscourts.gov

Kate ext.   6492 

813-301-5319

ext.   6511
ext.   6512
ext.   6513
ext.   6514
ext.   6515
ext.   6516
ext.   6518
ext.   6520

ext.   6560

        /       DIGITS
00-11
12-24
25-37
38-50
51-63
64-76
77-89
90-99

INTAKE 
Intake Clerk 

CASE MANAGERS
Margaret 
Cathy M. 
Robert 
Tonya 
Penny 
Cathy P.
Melissa
Susan   

JUDGE JERRY A. FUNK Chambers

FREQUENTLY USED NUMBERS 
Clerk’s Office Fax (904) 301-6494 
Voice Case Information System (VCIS) (866)-222-8029 
National Archive and Records Administration (404) 736-2820 

JUDGE CYNTHIA C. JACKSON Chambers ext.   6550

MAIN NUMBER  904-301-6490

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
MIDDLE DISTRICT OF FLORIDA 

JACKSONVILLE DIVISION 
300 North Hogan  Street, Suite 3-150 

Jacksonville, Florida 32202 




